Salii Oksana Vasylivna

Other names Osipuk Oksana Vasylivna
Category Family member

JlyubKunin MicbKpanoHHMM cya BonnHcbKoi obnacTi,

Last position .
cekpeTap Cy[oBUX 3acifaHb



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Salii Andrii Pavlovych husband

Osipuk Vasyl Vasylovych father
BOJIMHCLKWIA ANENALIAHANK cYL , Judge

Osipuk Nataliia Volodymyrivna mother

N
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35312
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7758
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7758
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14329
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14329
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14329

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

JlyubKNin MiCbKPaoOHHWA Cyh
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi, cekpeTap
CyOdo0BUX 3acCigaHb

KoBenbCbKN MiCbKpanoHHWNIN
cyn BonmHcbkoi obnacTi,
ceKkpeTap CynoBuUX 3acifaHb

KoBenbCbKNN MiCbKpPanoHHNN
cya BonmHcbkoi obnacTi,
cekpeTap Cy[oBOro 3acifaHHsA

KoBenbCbKnN MiCbKpanoHHWNIN
cyn BonuHcbkoi obnacTi,
ceKkpeTap CyAoBOro 3acifgaHHs

6 324,22

5232,11

1439,41

653,32

8 514,38

4 748,09

17
247,27

12
415,11


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_50f2d2ee-5ddc-413d-8db3-7b2b4d2ecfdf
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_806c2e3f-322c-4625-8b6a-9720fce07bde
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_58dae416-b464-40d7-aeb9-b4636c9b7ec3
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b51edbec-20ab-4288-addb-ecea4ccf0acf

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

000,00

3
000,00

500,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_50f2d2ee-5ddc-413d-8db3-7b2b4d2ecfdf
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — —

2018 — — —

2017 — — 129.78 sgq. m
(2)

2016 — — 129.78 sgq. m

(2)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 -
2017 —

2016 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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